
   

  Corporate

Businesses are always changing, but the desire to be served by trusted, long-term advisers is a constant.  Our corporate

lawyers are proud to serve this role for our clients.  As a mid-sized law firm with a national and international reach, our

corporate lawyers provide exceptional expertise advising on public and private transactions of every size and scope,

both domestic and cross-border. We regularly handle complex transactions, which may involve hundreds of millions of

dollars and which are crucial to our clients’ success and growth, yet we devote equal care and attention to smaller or

more routine transactions. Our corporate lawyers are all knowledgeable in general corporate and business law issues,

with each specializing in one or more areas. We are sensitive to the needs of business, and our team is structured to

provide proactive, timely and cost-effective solutions which meet and advance our clients’ business and legal objectives.

We provide comprehensive legal services to a wide range of clients including owner operators, entrepreneurs,

established Canadian and international public companies, start-ups, growth companies, Canadian affiliates of US-based

or multinational companies, financial institutions, family offices, private equity sponsors and other capital market

participants.  We work closely with our clients which have in-house counsel or legal departments and act as external

general counsel to our clients which do not have the scale or requirements to support a full-time in-house legal

resource.

Our capabilities include:

General corporate and commercial representation;

Merger and acquisition transactions, ranging from minority equity investments to public company acquisitions;

Debt and equity finance transactions;

Private equity and venture capital investments;

Public market transactions and compliance, including initial public offerings, prospectus offerings, private

placements, stock exchange listings, reverse take-overs, capital pool company qualifying transactions and take-

over bids and defences;

Shareholder, partnership and other governance relationships;

Commercial agreements with suppliers, customers and joint venture partners, including outsourcing agreements,

logistics service agreements and services level agreements;

Corporate reorganizations;

Employment, consulting and other engagement agreements and related incentive plans;

Distribution, agency and similar agreements;

Confidential information protection;

Commercialization and licensing of intellectual property assets;

Corporate governance;

Tax advice regarding business operations and transactions, as well as compliance; and



Data security, information and privacy compliance.

   Lawyers and professionals in this area

   

Michael Dolphin

Partner

416.947.5005

mdolphin@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Ryan Filson

Partner

416.947.5054

rfilson@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Richard Arezes

Partner

416.947.5056

rarezes@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Carleigh Bassett

Partner

416.619.6283

cbassett@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Victoria Bazak

Associate

647.715.7118

vbazak@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Janet Bobechko

Partner

416.947.5073

jbobechko@weirfoulds.com

 

  

David Brown

Partner

416.947.5046

dbrown@weirfoulds.com

 

  

William Chang

Partner

647.715.7011

wchang@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Philip Cho

Partner

416.619.6296

pcho@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Alec Clute

Partner

416.947.5006

aclute@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Lisa Danay Wallace

Partner

416.947.5041

ldanay-wallace@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Ruth De Sousa

Law Clerk

416.365.6510

rdesousa@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Alexandra Di Iorio

  

Michael Ding

  

Stephen Doak

  

Michael Dolphin



Associate

647.715.7095

adiiorio@weirfoulds.com

 

Associate

416.619.2096

mding@weirfoulds.com

 

Partner

416.947.5053

sdoak@weirfoulds.com

 

Partner

416.947.5005

mdolphin@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Conor Dooley

Partner

416.947.5013

cdooley@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Heather Douglas

Partner

416.947.5064

hdouglas@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Rob Eberschlag

Partner

416.947.5076

reberschlag@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Wayne Egan

Co-Managing Partner

416.947.5086

wegan@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Robert Eisenberg

Partner

416.619.6287

reisenberg@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Shawn English

Partner

416.947.5057

senglish@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Daniel Ferguson

Partner

416.947.5029

ferguson@weirfoulds.com

 

  

James G. Kosa

Partner

416.947.5043

jkosa@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Ralph Kroman

Partner

416.947.5026

rkroman@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Karsten Lee

Partner

416.947.5062

klee@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Michael Lieberman

Partner

416.947.5091

mlieberman@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Megan Mah

Partner

416.947.5098

mmah@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Anna Makarowycz

  

Bradley McLellan

  

Baldon Mitchell

  

Megan Mossip



Law Clerk

416.365.6511

amakarowycz@weirfoulds.com

 

Counsel

416.947.5017

bmclellan@weirfoulds.com

 

Associate

416.619.6299

bmitchell@weirfoulds.com

 

Partner

647.715.7120

mmossip@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Patrick Nugent

Partner

416.947.5035

pnugent@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Mimi R. Palmer

Partner

416.947.5047

mpalmer@weirfoulds.com

 

  

John Pandell

Partner

416.947.5034

jpandell@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Arman Poushin

Associate

416.947.5018

apoushin@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Steven Rukavina

Partner

416.947.5097

rukavina@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Christina Tereshyn

Partner

416.619.6289

ctereshyn@weirfoulds.com

 

  

David Thompson

Senior Counsel

416.947.5093

dthompson@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Dan Thomson

Partner

647.715.7007

dthomson@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Dhananjay Tomar

Associate

647.715.3543

dtomar@weirfoulds.com

 

  

John Wilkinson

Partner

416.947.5010

jwilkinson@weirfoulds.com

 

  

Thomas Wong

Partner

416.947.5066

twong@weirfoulds.com

 



  

www.weirfoulds.com

Toronto Office

4100 – 66 Wellington Street West

PO Box 35, TD Bank Tower

Toronto, ON M5K 1B7

Tel: 416.365.1110

Fax: 416.365.1876

Oakville Office

1320 Cornwall Rd., Suite 201

Oakville, ON L6J 7W5

Tel: 416.365.1110

Fax: 905.829.2035

 

© 2025 WeirFoulds LLP

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

